
Listing of Department Representatives: 

Department      Representative  BCCC Phone No.  Office E-Mail 

Arts       John Sheridan  215-968-8126  L108 jjsguitar2@verizon.net 

Arts       Jean Konkel  215-968-8128  H205 jeankonkel@gmail.com 

Business Studies      Lori Zaher  215-968-8230  P423 Lorigrady@comcast.net 

Business Studies      Bruce Imber  215-968-8259  P407 bruceimber@mac.com 

Health, Phys. Ed. & Nursing    Scott Bradshaw  215-968-8453  G202 W.Bradshaw@bucks.edu 

Health, Phys. Ed. & Nursing    Mary Dura  215-968-8323  P433 met325@verizon.net 

Learning Resources & Counseling    Jacqueline Burger 215-968-8056  L126 Jacqueline.Burger@bucks.edu 

Language & Literature     Susan Darrah  215-968-8172  P217 Susan.Darrah@bucks.edu 

Language & Literature     Cecile Kandl  215-968-8158  P147 cecilekandl@gmail.com 

Science, Technology, Engineering & Mathematics  Shawn Wild  215-504-8578  F225 shawnbarwick@hotmail.com 

Science, Technology, Engineering & Mathematics  Bill Magliaro  215-968-8647  F129 William.Magliaro@bucks.edu 

Science, Technology, Engineering & Mathematics  Bob Porche  215-968-8577  F156 robertporche@gmail.com 

Science, Technology, Engineering & Mathematics  Steve Sullivan  215-504-8588  F225 ssullivandc@gmail.com 

Social & Behavioral Sciences    Stretch Shah  215-504-8566  P209 stretchshah@gmail.com 

Social & Behavioral Sciences    Marianne Kepler  215-968-8071  F207 kepclan@comcast.net 

Part-Time Reps. at-Large     Ralph Hunsberger 215-504-6042  F221 ralphhunsberger@gmail.com 

Part-Time Reps. at-Large     Joe Hodgson  267-685-4800  LBC212 joseph.hodgson@bucks.edu 

Part-Time Reps. at-Large     Joel Dalafave  215-504-8500 x 6341 P301 Joel.Dalafave@bucks.edu 



Part-Time Reps. at-Large     VACANT   N/A   UBC N/A 

Part-Time Reps. at-Large     VACANT   N/A   N/A N/A 


